PW6D...
Special features
− Accuracy class C3 with OIML-R60
test report
− Max. capacities: 3 kg ... 40 kg
− Off center load compensated
(OIML R 76)
− Degree of protection IP67

Shield (yellow) = Shield connected to load cell body
B1996-1.0 en HBM3
Ordering designations
Note
10kg
K-PW6D-... (Aluminum), optional versions
Code Option 3: Capacity
C3 (OIML)
C3-MR (OIML)
Order no.
N -
K-PW6D
5 5kg
3
10 10kg
15 15kg
20 20kg
30 30kg
40 40kg
Code Option 4: NN
N -
Code Option 5: Cable length
4_0.35 0.35m (4 wire)
6_0.35 0.35m (6 wire)
PW6D... (Aluminum)
Type PW6D
Accuracy
Capacity
C3 (OIML)
Cable length 0.35m (4 wire)
Order no.
3kg 1-PW6DC3/3KG-1
5kg 1-PW6DC3/5KG-1
20kg
1-PW6DC3/10KG-1
1-PW6DC3/15KG-1
1-PW6DC3/20KG-1
15kg
-
30kg 1-PW6DC3/30KG-1
40kg 1-PW6DC3/40KG-1
6_6 6m (6 wire)
Code
-K-PW6D - -N N - -
MR
Option 1: Mechanical versionCode